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Sabroe SAB 202 LF

Specifications
Marque Sabroe
Le type SAB 202 LF

Réfrigérant

kW at +10°C/+40¢°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -40°C/+40°C

Controle de capacité

Sur le chassis en acier

Séparateur d'huile
Panneau de
configuration
m3/h

Remarques |

Tailles

Stock

HOS BV

NH 3 (ammonia)
3086,8*
2153,9*
1777,6*
1453,6*
1113,5%*
708,4*
416,7*
v

v

v

v

2385
*Need a bigger
electromotor to run

these temperatures

2450x1600x2100 mm

(LxWxH)
3
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Description

Used Sabroe SAB 202 LF

Used Sabroe SAB 202 LF NH3
compressor unit. Complete with a
Sabroe 202 LF screw compressor,
Schorch KN7315L-AX0O1T-Z - 50 Hz -
315 kW - 2970 RPM electromotor, OHU
4131 oil seperator, O0SI 41142 oil
cooler and a Unisab 2 control panel.
*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and industrial cleaning. *If
requested we are happy to arrange
your logistics.
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